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First name / Last name * s Email address e CIE Internal Examination - [ SEM-IV Assignment s X Course total -
(SEM-II}-O5
SA  Sami Al Tibin e sami.alitibin@gmail.com 692 e - 6.92
AA - Aditya Altekar s aditysaltekar3 @gmail.com 6,82 e - 6.92
YA Yash Asanekar e yashasanekar@gmail.com 795 e - 785
SB Sahil Bamane s sahilbamaned550@gmail.com 949 . - 949
SB  Shravani Bavache e shravanibavache(4 @gmail.com 64T e - 641
AR Abhishek Bhadarage  « abhishekbhadaraged1@gmail.com 1000 e - 10.00
AB Aasha Bhosale  w. sashabhosalel2@gmail.com TS5 e - 7.95
SB Samruddhi Bhosale e samruddhi1710s@gmail.com 10,00« - 10,00

Sajjal Bongarde s sejalbongarde@gmail.com 923 e - 9.23
SC Sakshi Chougale s sakshichougaled @gmail.com - - N
SC Sai Chougule  se saichougule0512@gmail.com TAB s - 718
VC Vaibhavi Chougule  «ee vaibhavichougule38@gmail.com B2 e - 872
SD Sanika Dhumale s sdhumaled3@gmail.com 1000 e - 10.00
VG Vaishnavi Ghode  eee vaishnavighode129227@gmail.com G468 e - 546
DG Dhiraj Ghumai s dhirajghumail1852@gmail.com 538 e - 538
DG Diksha Girl  eee giridiksha%8@gmail.com R - -
SG Sanika GUrav e sanika7014@amail.com TG5 e - 7.95
KH Kzran Harer s karanharer6@gmail.com 923 e - 9.23
SH Shreya Hirdekar e shreyahirdekar04@omail.com BAE e - 346

@

RJ RevatiJangam  sas Jjangamsmita119@gmail.com 521w - a1
SK Sanjivani Kamble e Kamblesanjivani2004@gmail.com 1000 e - 10.00
GK  Gayatri Kangralkar — «se gundukangralkar@gmail.com 815w - 6.15
SK Snehal Khopkar e snehalkhopkar777 @gmail.com 10,00 e - 10.00
DK Diksha Kumbhar s dikshakumbhar16@gmail.com B4AE e - 546

SK Sanika Kumbhar s kumbharsanika27 7@gmail.com TEG  sae - 769



SL Sanket Lambe e sankerlambe79@gmail.com S4B aee - 546
GL Gayatri Lolage  +es gayatrilolage10@gmail.com 949 e - 9.49
AM  Aarati Mane s aaratimane7&44@gmail.com 692 e - 692
AM  Aditya Mane e adityamaneB872@gmail.com 923 e - 9.23
TM Tulsi Misal ~ see tulsimisal1112@gmail.com 10,00 e = 10,00
@ P Pranali More  w. morepranali839@gmail.com 1000w - 10.00
SN Saira] Nimbalkar e sairgjnimbalkar30@gmail.com 923 e - 9.23
SP  Sanika Parpolkar s sanikaparpolkari 3@gmail.com 923 s - 9.23
AP Aditya Patil e aadipatil2010@gmail.com B - -
KP KIrti Patil  wee kirtipatil101104@gmail.com 785 e - 785
MP  Mansi Patil  see patilmansi296@gmail.com 10,00 e - 10.00
PP Poonam Patil e poonampatil7584@amail.com 923 e - 9,23
PP Pradnya Patil s pradryapB767@gmail.com 546w - 546
PP Prathamesh Patil e shreepatil1612@gmail.com 1000 e - 10.00
PP Prerana Patil s premapatil1308@gmail.com . - -
RP Rajvardhan Patil  eee rp927319@gmail.com B892 e - 6.92
@ RP  Ravirgj Patil  ses ravirajpatil1585@gmail.com 949 . - 949
RP Riya Patil s riyapatil2518@gmail.com 462 - 462
SP Samarth Patil  «es samarthpatil1729@gmail.com T8 e - 7.18
SP Sammed Patil s patilsammed3454@ gmail.com 872 e - &872
SP  Sanika Patil e patilsanikaT8806 @gmail.com [ - N
SP  Sharvari Patil e sharvaripatil2003@gmail.com S4B aee - 546
SP Swapnil Patil  eee swapnilpatil52095209@amail.com 1000 e - 10.00
AQ Ahmed Qasim e ahmedgasim10m10@gmail.com 692 e - £.92
RR Riddhi Raorang s riddhiracraneZ3@gmail.com B4E e - 546
SS Sakshi Sambhaji Patil  «se patilsakshi2 140@gmail.com 10,00 e - 10.00
55 Sanika Sambhaji Patil e patilsanikab65@gmail.com GAE e - G546

)
PS Pratham Sawant  «. Sawantpratham&3@gmail.com 923 e - 9.23
AS Anushka Shete e anushkashete12@gmail.com 10,00 e - 10,00
S5 Sanika Sunil Patil  es patilsanikal607 @gmail.com 10,00 e - 10.00
S5 Sharayu Sutar e ssharayu3004@gmail.com 846 e - 846
KT Ketan Tiwade e Ketantiwade007 @gmail.com 923 e - 9.23
SV SUHANI VHATKAR  wee suhanivhatkar@gmail.com 923 e - 9.23
PV Prerana Vishwas Patil  aes patilprerana2701@gmail.com 1000 e - 10.00
JW Jay Waghamare e Jjaywaghamare14@gmail.com 1000 e - 10.00
NW Nirgj Warange s consciousniraj227166 @gmail.com 923 e - 9.23
Overall average 8.64 - B84

Show| Al

QThis site uses Google AdSense sdintent links. 3
@ AdSense sutomaticsly generztes these Fnks and
they may help creators earn maney.






